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199711030003
58441

11/03/1997
12:32:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706270002
01061

199711030003
58451

11/03/1997
12:32:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199708040002
43281

199711100003
67001

11/10/1997
10:03:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199708010002
42721

199711240003
82231

11/24/1997
09:48:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709090002
88991

199711050003
61561

11/05/1997
09:28:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709100002
92001

Lot#:55
Desc:1997-
29200
COTTAGES AT
STONEHAVEN


