Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 1997/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711030003 58441	11/03/1997 12:32:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199706270002 01061	
199711030003 58451	11/03/1997 12:32:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199708040002 43281	
199711100003 67001	11/10/1997 10:03:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199708010002 42721	
199711240003 82231	11/24/1997 09:48:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP					199709090002 88991	
199711050003 61561	11/05/1997 09:28:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP					199709100002 92001	Lot#:55 Desc:1997- 29200 COTTAGES A STONEHAVEN